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TIME TABLE FOR THE END ASSESSMENT - NOVEMBER 2024
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DEGREE : [PPH] M.Sc. Physics

Sem Batch Subject Code Subject Name Date Session
v 2022 PPHMA41H Nuclear and Particle Physics 16-11-2024, Sat AN
\ 2022 PPHA42H Laser Physics and Nonlinear optics 12-11-2024, Tue AN
1 2022 PPHM31H Quantum Mechanics I 24-10-2024, Thu FN
1 2023 PPHM31lI Quantum Mechanics-II 24-10-2024, Thu FN
[} 2023 PPHM32I Condensed Matter Physics 28-10-2024, Mon FN
[} 2023 PPHM33I Numerical Methods and Computer Programming 05-11-2024, Tue FN
1 2023 PPHA31lI Energy Physics 07-11-2024, Thu FN
[ 2023 PPHJ31lI SEC Il - Sewage and Waste Water Treatment and Reuse 12-11-2024, Tue FN
Il 2023 PPHA21l Bio Physics (Discipline Centric Elective-1I) 15-11-2024, Fri AN
| 2024 PPHM11l Mathematical Physics 11-11-2024, Mon FN
| 2024 PPHM12I Classical Mechanics & Relativity 20-11-2024, Wed FN
| 2024 PPHM13lI Linear and Digital ICs and Applications 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 2023 PPHM13lI Linear and Digital ICs and Applications 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 2024 PPHM14l Crystal Growth and Thin Film Physics (Discipline Centric-Elective-1) 25-11-2024, Mon FN
| 2024 PPHAL11l Physics of Nano Science And Technology (Generic Elective-Il) 15-11-2024, Fri FN
| 2024 PPHJ11l SEC | - Solid Waste Management 18-11-2024, Mon FN
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